8:00
9:15
16:30
17:00
17:45
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:15

20:45

TABELA DE HORARIOS 2025

SEGUNDA

Branca ate
Preta

Tai Chi
Wu (Hao)

Branca atée
Roxa

Branca ate
Laranja

Jade ate
Preta

TERCA

Branca ate
Jade

Siu Lung e
Infantil

Branca até
Preta

QUARTA

Branca ate
Preta

Branca atée
Roxa

Branca ate
Laranja

Jade ate
Preta

QUINTA

Branca até
Jade

Siu Lung e
Infantil

Branca até
Preta

SEXTA

Jade ate
Preta

Branca ateé
Jade

Tai Chi
Wu (Hao)




